
DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 2023-2024 

Tuesday 5th – Monday 11th March -Book Fair in school.  Gift vouchers can be purchased to spend at the fair, using 
the following link https://bookfairs.scholastic.co.uk/gift-vouchers.  There will also be a QR code for parents to scan 
at the book fair for those that wish to pay online. 

Thursday 7th March – World Book Day.  Dress up as your favourite character from a book. 

W/C Monday 11th March – last week of afterschool clubs 

Monday 11th – Thursday 14th March – Bikeability for Year 5 children that have registered 

Friday 15th March – Red Nose Day non-uniform. Donations of £1 would be appreciated 

Monday 18th March – Parent Consultations (3:30 – 5:30pm).  Further details will be sent out nearer the time 

Wednesday 20th March – Parent Consultations (3:30 - 7:00pm).  Further details will be sent out nearer the time 

W/C Monday 25th March – Science week  

Thursday 28th March – End of Term 4 

Tuesday 16th April – Start of Term 5 

May – KS1 Sats. Please refrain from taking your child out of school this month. 

Friday 3rd May – Class photographs 

Monday 6th May – Bank holiday  

W/C Monday 13th May – KS2 Sats. Please refrain from taking your child out of school this week. 

Monday 20th – Friday 24rd May - Daily Top-Up Swimming for selected Year 6 pupils 

Thursday 23rd May – Year 6 Pesky Puberty Workshop.  If you do not wish for your child to participate in this 
workshop, please contact the office by Monday 6th May. If we do not hear from you, we will presume that you have 
no objections to your child participating. 

Friday 24th May – End of Term 5  

Monday 3rd June – Start of Term 6 

W/C Monday 3rd June - Multiplication check for Year 4. Please refrain from taking your child out of school this week. 

W/C Monday 10th June - Phonics screening for Year 1 children. Please refrain from taking your child out of school 
this week. 

Thursday 13th June – Playground Leaders Training 

Wednesday 19th & Thursday 20th June – Lincolnshire Show for Year 5 

Tuesday 25th June - Sports Day - Year 3 & 4 (am).  Further details will be sent out nearer the time 

Wednesday 26th June - Sports Day - Year 5 & 6 (am).  Further details will be sent out nearer the time 
                                                                 Reception, Year 1 & 2 (pm).  Further details will be sent out nearer the time 

Wednesday 26th & Thursday 27th June - New Reception Intake Meeting (3:30pm - 5:00pm).  Invites will be sent out 
separately to families. 

Wednesday 3rd July – Move up morning 

Tuesday 9th July – Year 6 production at 6pm 

Wednesday 10th July – Year 6 production at 6pm 

Thursday 18th July - Year 6 Pizza lunch 



                       Trophy assembly 

Friday 19th July – End of Term.  Year 6 Leaver Assembly (am).  Further details will be sent out nearer the time.  If you 
have any photos that you would like including in the Assembly of your child’s time throughout Primary School please 
email them to enquiries@butterwick.lincs.sch.uk by Monday 1st July.  

Please note that we will endeavour to keep to these dates but occasionally circumstances beyond our control may 
mean that we have to change. We will notify you of any changes if they do occur. 

 


